Releases - August 28, 2019

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

199705
291426
277774
307993
307688
285722
195195
308506
173161
307820
196723
273935
198008
227219
273806
252020
301401
308910
305326
292465
144149
301584
289023
119744
116871
299213

Coatley
Arnold
Jaha
Wyatt
Givens
Cowan
Walker
Clark
Weathers
Cox
Burgess
Wilson
Stidham
Hymer
Marr
Bolick
Holt
Johnson
Bell
Perkins
Oakley
Johnson
Floss
Meacham
Butchee
Spear

Robrecus
Peggy
Jacob
Mykah
Courtney
Jesse
Billy
Andrew
Christopher
Christy
Melinda
Onesty
Christine
Steven
Tyler
Kenneth
Darrell
Jessica
Khalil

Billy
Stephanie
Jeremiah
Christopher
Lance
Trumoni
Stephenie

George
L
Lynn

Joe
Bradley

J
Lynn

Vincent

William
Arnold

L
Christia

Michelle

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Christian County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Marion County Jail
Christian County Jail
Webster County Jail
Warren County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Rowan County Jail

Bullitt County Jail

Hardin County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Grant County Jail

Warren County Jail

Pike County Jail

Larue County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Todd County Jail

Wayne County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Hart County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Roederer Corr. Complex
Barren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class A (20 years - Life)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



